
KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 02/19/26 202609036

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD CONSIGNEE QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD

  To ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR

ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ

Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM

Tax id:900204477 Tax id:900204477

Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI

Phone number:009647901354667 Phone number:009647901354667

www.qmatalafnan.com www.qmatalafnan.com

PO NUMBER CC10631

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Price (USD) Net (USD)

ARSS18 215/55ZR17 98W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 86 86 $28.00 $2,408.00

ARSS36 235/45ZR18 98W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 50 50 $30.54 $1,526.75

ARSS49 235/40ZR19 96W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100 $35.16 $3,516.45

ARSS70 245/45ZR20 103W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 50 50 $41.80 $2,090.00

ARSHT29 245/60R18 105H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $42.16 $843.16

ARSHT27 235/60R18 107V PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 90 90 $37.43 $3,368.70

ARSS131 255/40ZR20 101W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $39.20 $1,176.03

ARSS129 275/45ZR19 108W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 62 62 $43.88 $2,720.67

ARSS136 275/50ZR21 113Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 70 70 $58.51 $4,095.63

ARSS127 275/40ZR18 99Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $40.47 $1,618.75

ARSRT05 35x12.50R17LT 121Q R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $86.69 $693.53

ARSAT32 275/50R22 115T A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $72.36 $1,447.12

ARSRT42 285/45R22 114H R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $69.43 $1,388.61

ARSRT39 35x12.50R22LT 121Q R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $102.98 $823.81

ARSRT19 265/70R18 116T R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10 $60.46 $604.59

Container No. UETU5297207/Seal No. 40250924 - 664PCS

ARSS133 295/45ZR20 114Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100 $50.12 $5,012.27

ARSS18 215/55ZR17 98W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 14 14 $28.00 $392.00

ARSS113 195/50ZR16 84W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 90 90 $22.16 $1,994.63

ARSS96 285/30ZR21 100Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10 $49.93 $499.28

ARSRT35 LT285/65R20 127/124Q R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4 $92.15 $368.61

ARSS139 305/45R22 118V  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $61.63 $739.55

ARSRT43 305/45R22 118H R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $67.77 $1,355.46

ARSRT34 LT285/60R20 125/122Q R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4 $87.67 $350.66

ARSRT16 35x12.50R18LT 128Q R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $91.76 $734.09

ARSRT41 275/50R22 115T R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $71.58 $1,431.52

ARSS128 235/65R19 109V  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10 $45.25 $452.47

ARSS141 325/40ZR22 114W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $72.36 $578.85

ARSS90 255/40ZR21 105Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 114 114 $44.17 $5,035.87

ARSV08 195/70R15 104/102R VAN AMERICAN ROADSTAR 50 50 $24.31 $1,215.49

ARSV05 185R14C 102/100Q VAN AMERICAN ROADSTAR 120 120 $27.58 $3,309.60

ARSS162 295/40R22 112W XL  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 80 80 $58.80 $4,704.12

ARSS161 245/40R21 100Y XL  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $41.64 $499.67

Container No. OOLU9641614/Seal No. 40250925 - 676PCS

Prices shown above are CIF without wrapping.If needed, need to add $0.50 per tire 

Subtotal: 56,995.94$                 

Total QTY: 1340 Freight: 3,500.00$                    

Invoice Total: 60,495.94$                 

Payment Terms: Cash against documents

Terms of Shipment: CFR 

ETD: LAEM CHABANG THAILAND - 2/21/2026

ETA: Umm Qaser Port, Iraq - 3/20/2026

Bank Information: Please arrange payment to the following account.

Bank Name: Associated Bank

Account Name: Katana Racing Inc.

Account Number: 2920000722

Bank Swift Code: ABGBUS44

Routing No: 75900575

Bank Address: 433 MAIN STREET GREEN BAY, WI 54301

Commercial Invoice



KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 02/19/26 202609036

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD CONSIGNEE QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD

  To ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR

ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ

Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM

Tax id:900204477 Tax id:900204477

Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI

Phone number:009647901354667 Phone number:009647901354667

www.qmatalafnan.com www.qmatalafnan.com

PO NUMBER CC10631

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Weight (KGS) Measurement

ARSS18 215/55ZR17 98W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 86 86

ARSS36 235/45ZR18 98W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 50 50

ARSS49 235/40ZR19 96W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100

ARSS70 245/45ZR20 103W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 50 50

ARSHT29 245/60R18 105H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSHT27 235/60R18 107V PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 90 90

ARSS131 255/40ZR20 101W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSS129 275/45ZR19 108W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 62 62

ARSS136 275/50ZR21 113Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 70 70

ARSS127 275/40ZR18 99Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSRT05 35x12.50R17LT 121Q R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSAT32 275/50R22 115T A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSRT42 285/45R22 114H R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSRT39 35x12.50R22LT 121Q R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSRT19 265/70R18 116T R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10

Container No. UETU5297207/Seal No. 40250924 - 664PCS

ARSS133 295/45ZR20 114Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100

ARSS18 215/55ZR17 98W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 14 14

ARSS113 195/50ZR16 84W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 90 90

ARSS96 285/30ZR21 100Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10

ARSRT35 LT285/65R20 127/124Q R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4

ARSS139 305/45R22 118V  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

ARSRT43 305/45R22 118H R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSRT34 LT285/60R20 125/122Q R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4

ARSRT16 35x12.50R18LT 128Q R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSRT41 275/50R22 115T R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS128 235/65R19 109V  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10

ARSS141 325/40ZR22 114W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSS90 255/40ZR21 105Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 114 114

ARSV08 195/70R15 104/102R VAN AMERICAN ROADSTAR 50 50

ARSV05 185R14C 102/100Q VAN AMERICAN ROADSTAR 120 120

ARSS162 295/40R22 112W XL  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 80 80

ARSS161 245/40R21 100Y XL  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

Container No. OOLU9641614/Seal No. 40250925 - 676PCS

TOTAL QTY: 1340

ETD: LAEM CHABANG THAILAND - 2/21/2026

ETA: Umm Qaser Port, Iraq - 3/20/2026

Packing List

8965.96

9198.56

65 CBM

65 CBM


